Gladbacher HTC e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
An den Holter Sportstatten 11, 41069 Modnchengladbach
T 02161-542986 G 02161/542986 info@ghtc.de

Hallenadresse
Waldnieler Strasse 145, 41068 Ménchengladbach

Sportwart/in
Schmidt, Henrik
T 0172 9719887 henrik.schmidt@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Amrath, Eva
T 0173 2750153 amrath@tummel.com
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Herren 1 (4er) | 1. Bundesliga
Henrik Schmidt

m 0172 9719887; henrik.schmidt@t-online.de

. Name, Vorname
Etcheverry, Tomas Martin
Griekspoor, Tallon
Baez, Sebastian
Ramos-Vinolas, Albert
Vesely, Jiri
Munar Clar, Jaume
Machac, Tomas
Marozsan, Fabian
Nardi, Luca

10 Svrcina, Dalibor

11 Mensik, Jakub

12 Rosol, Lukas

13 Haase, Robin

14 Nedovyesov, Aleksandr

15 Sandkaulen, Tim

16 Stenzer, Max

17 Hopfe, Finn
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.
ITA
NED
ARG*
ESP
CZE
ESP
CZE
HUN
ITA
CZE
CZE
CZE
NED
KAZ*
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. ATP
19963861 31
19660980 23
10065665 19
18850315110
19300214 283
19762378 60
10065535 33
19964328 42
10370517 106
10268303 262
1057027079
18502172
18700969
18750881
19751107
10651254
10500604

DRL
A3
A4
A2
A2
A4
A2
A4
A7
A5
Al13
A30
Al12
Al7
B/A79
D88
D144
D283

LK

LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,1
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,3
LK1,4
LK1,7
LK2,2
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